1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
SPMA
SPMA DS ENG14/03/2024
Single Phase Power Supply
Benefits
Description
Applications
•	 Universal AC input range. SPMA series can be powered

SPMA DS ENG14/03/2024
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Order code
Selection guide
Further reading
SPMA    1
Code Option Description Notes
S - Switching
Device typology
P - Power supply
M - Modular
Series
A - Advanced
5 5VDC
Rated output voltage
12 12VDC
15 15VDC
24 24VDC
15 15W
Rated output power
30 30W
60 60W
100 100W
1 - Single phase input Input type
- Class 2
S Non Class 2 Applies to SPMA241001
models only
-
SCC Conformal coating version PCB coating
Output Voltage SPMA...151 SPMA...301 SPMA...601 SPMA...1001
5 VDC SPMA05151 SPMA05301 - -
12 VDC SPMA12151 SPMA12301 SPMA12601 SPMA121001
15 VDC SPMA15151 SPMA15301 SPMA15601 SPMA151001
24 VDC SPMA24151 SPMA24301 SPMA24601 SPMA241001 SPMA241001S
Information Where to find it QR
SPMA Installation sheet http://cga.pub/?52e71a
References
3Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.